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5a Brasileiro de Supermoto 2018

5a Brasileiro de Supermoto

Treinos e Provas

2a Bat Scooter

Race (9 Laps)

Circuito ECPA Piracicaba 0,800 Km

02/09/2018 14:4('

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(99) GUSTAVO BRUNING
1 55,573 +5.122 14:50:13.295
2 54.439 +3.988 14:51:07.734
3 53.966 +3.515 14:52:01.700
4 54.944 +4.493 14:52:56.644
5 54.855 +4.404  14:53:51.499
6 1:02.074 +11.623  14:54:53.573
7 54.337 +3.886 14:55:47.910
8 - 14:56:38.361
9 56.108 +5.657 14:57:34.469
(7) PAULO TORRES
1 57.200 +2.153 14:50:15.296
2 55,517 +0.470 14:51:10.813
3 55.173 +0.126 14:52:05.986
4 56.540 +1.493 14:53:02.526
5 56.001 +0.954  14:53:58.527
6 - 14:54:53.574
7 56.191 +1144  14:55:49.765
8 55.955 +0.908 14:56:45.720
9 55.800 +0.753 14:57:41.520
(69) FERNANDO RAIZER
1 57.522 +2.907 14:50:16.632
2 55.175 +0.560 14:51:11.807
3 55.683 +1.068 14:52:07.490
4 56.047 +1.432 14:53:03.537
5 56.077 +1.462 14:53:59.614
6 56.410 +1.795 14:54:56.024
7 14:55:50.639
8 55.920 +1.305 14:56:46.559
9 55.392 +0.777 14:57:41.951
(47) CARLOS BASSO JR
1 57.101 +1.740 14:50:15.578
2 - 14:51:10.939
3 55.469 +0.108 14:52:06.408
4 56.417 +1.056 14:53:02.825
5 56.262 +0.901 14:53:59.087
6 56.446 +1.085 14:54:55.533
7 56.539 +1.178 14:55:52.072
8 57.078 +1.717 14:56:49.150
9 58.451 +3.090 14:57:47.601
(51) EDGAR TRENTIN
1 1:03.251 +2.118 14:50:22.968
2 14:51:24.101
3 1:01.954 +0.821 14:52:26.055
4 1:01.801 +0.668 14:53:27.856
5 1:02.370 +1.237 14:54:30.226
6 1:03.228 +2.095 14:55:33.454
7 1:02.394 +1.261 14:56:35.848
8 1:03.079 +1.946 14:57:38.927
(89) ROGERIO SOUSA
1 1:09.098 +2.100 14:50:28.455
2 1:13.337 +6.339 14:51:41.792
3 1:15.582 +8.584  14:52:57.374
4 1:25.772 +18.774  14:54:23.146
5 1:25.536 +18.538  14:55:48.682

Lap Lap Tm
6 1:28.641
7 1:06.998

Diff
+21.643

Time of Day

14:57:17.323
14:58:24.321
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